
Class 1 A Spooky Mane

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

50 Lilly Benton Melody 4

51 Henry Adey-Evans Colne Hurricane 6

35 Aneshka Fletcher Giggles 2

30 Holly Clements Daisy 5

28 Molly Staite piglet

27 Lucy Staite Frankie 3

5 Henry Styler Jasper

1 Riley Edwards Sandene Celt 1

Class 1 B Terrifying Tail

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

2 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper 1

60 Leonie Smith Valedro 2

35 Aaliyah Fletcher Giggles 3

30 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy 4

27 Amalie R Frankie 6

28 Molly Staite piglet

4 Honor Mae Minshull Willow 5

Class 2 Horse/ Pony Judge would like to spirit away

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

57 Abi Braine Bubbles

53 Amelia Keogh Poppy

51 Henry Adey-Evans Colne Hurricane 3

44 Toby Thomas Helawi Golden Gardenia 2

35 Aneshka Fletcher Giggles

33 Annabelle Simkins Pretty Boy

30 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy

28 Lucy Staite piglet

24 Emily Lancaster Glyncoch Goldflake 1

17 georgie burrin Big News

13 Pearl Sedgwick Barford Dream Along

10 Morgan Matthews Annwood Mica 5

2 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper

1 Riley Edwards Sandene Celt 6

21 Melissa Walker Storm 4
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Class 3 Hocus Pocus Family Pony

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

72 Ettienne Waugh-Smith Smokey

60 Leonie Smith Valedro 2

56 Abi Braine Templedruid Speechless 4

53 Amelia Keogh Poppy 3

33 Annabelle Simkins Pretty Boy 6

29 Ellie O'Brien Fred

27 Lucy Staite Frankie

2 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper 5

56 Izzy Wish Tito 1

Class 5 Fangtastic Handler

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

72 Ettienne Waugh-Smith Smokey WD

29 Ellie O'Brien Fred 4

28 Molly Staite piglet 5

12 Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes Black beauty's bonnie 3

11 Lilly-Robyn Dickens-Stokes Pumphill Jamesia 2

3 Lily Lander Banjo 1

Class 6 Freaky Friday Fancy Dress

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

Group 1 - 12:30 - 12:45

57 Abi Braine Bubbles

52 Pippa Jo Jackson Houston Washbrook petit noir 1

51 Henry Adey-Evans Colne Hurricane 6

50 Lilly Benton Melody

49 Marshall Mills Phoebe 3

46 Poppy Peace Glen breech brandy

42 Hannah Bradshaw Nipper 5

39 Bella Joyce Cherry

36 Charlotte Knight Peanut 2

31 Holly Clements Piglet

35 Aaliyah Fletcher Giggles 4

Group 2 12:45 - 13:00

32 Molly Duncan Phillips Southfield Gate Archie 1

30 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy

29 Ellie O'Brien Fred

27 Lucy Staite Frankie

20 Frances Walker Jimbo 4

18 Ava Styler Mr pea 2

10 Morgan Matthews Annwood Mica 5

5 Henry Styler Jasper

4 Honor Mae Minshull Willow

54 E Edwards Tiny 3

1 Riley Edwards Sandene Celt 6

32Overall fancy dress winner



Class 7 Pumpkin Patch Handy Pony Red - over 8

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

57 Abi Braine Bubbles

54 E Edwards Tiny

52 Pippa Jo Jackson Houston Washbrook petit noir

51 Henry Adey-Evans Colne Hurricane 6

50 Lilly Benton Melody

49 Marshall Mills Phoebe

47 Poppy Peace Jake

45 Toby Thomas Merrylegs of Ashfield 3

44 Toby Thomas Helawi Golden Gardenia

10 Morgan Matthews Annwood Mica

42 Hannah Bradshaw Nipper 2

35 Aaliyah Fletcher Giggles 1

35 Paigton Beckham Charlie 6

30 Holly Clements Daisy

27 Lucy Staite Frankie 1

24 Emily Lancaster Glyncoch Goldflake 

19 Henry Styler Jasper 4

18 Ava Styler Mr pea

13 Pearl Sedgwick Barford Dream Along

12 Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes Black beauty's bonnie 2

11 Lilly-Robyn Dickens-Stokes Pumphill Jamesia

3 Lily Lander Banjo 4

1 Riley Edwards Sandene Celt 5

101 Francesca Barry King Puk 3

72 Etienne Warogh-Smith Smokey 5

36 Francesca Barry Peanut

Class 8 Vampire Cross Poles

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

10 Leonie Smith Annwood Mica

102 Izzy Wish Tito

11 Lilly-Robyn Dickens-Stokes Pumphill Jamesia 3

12 Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes Black beauty's bonnie

52 Pippa Jo Jackson Houston Washbrook petit noir 2

48 Thomas Peake Pinglewood Tin Tin 

27 Amalie R Frankie 1

22 Lola Rose Spice

20 Frances Walker Jimbo

13 Pearl Sedgwick Barford Dream Along 6

30 Ellie-Mae Clements Daisy

21 Melissa Walker Storm

34 Chloe Whale Beauty

9 Peyton Beckham charlie 5

6 Ava Styler Pea

54 E Edwards Tiny

49 Marshall Mills Phoebe

15 Pippa Arnold Shaker Maker 

2 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper

60 Leonie Smith Valedro



23 Lola Rose Toby

103 Izzy Wish Jack

36 Francesca Barry Peanut 4

Class 9 Toffee Apple Show Jumping (0.30m)

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

103 Izzy Wish Jack 2

30 Holly Clements Daisy

29 Ellie O'Brien Fred

27 Lucy Staite Frankie

34 Chloe Whale Beauty

9 Peyton Beckham charlie 3

6 Ava Styler Pea

54 E Edwards Tiny

49 Marshall Mills Phoebe

23 Lola Rose Toby

102 Izzy Wish Tito 6

36 Charlotte Knight Peanut

71 Leah Finlay Rosa 1

63 Annie Gibbons Senior Benny

36 Charlotte Knight Peanut

55 Olivia Taylor Treacle

20 Melissa Walker Jimbo

46 Poppy Peace Glen breech brandy

64 Molly Edwards Dolly

15 Pippa Arnold Shaker Maker (Benny) 4

3 Lily Lander Banjo

22 Lola Rose Spice

72 Etienne Warogh-Smith Smokey 5

Class 10 Pumpkin Poles (0.40m - 0.50m)

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

56 Izzy Wish Tito 5

64 Molly Edwards Dolly

46 Poppy Peace Glen breech brandy

15 Pippa Arnold Shaker Maker (Benny) 6

72 Ettienne Waugh-Smith Smokey

65 Lucie Edwards Tia 4

62 Mya Woodward Magic

61 Freddie Irish Annie

55 Olivia Taylor Treacle

8 Liffie Fowler Marvellous Millicent

14 India Rigg POPPY 3

69 Joel Burroughs Beau 2

42 Hannah Bradshaw Nipper 1

60 Keri Smith Valedro

Class 11 Spider Web Show Jumping (0.60m)



Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

101 Francesca Barry King Puk 1

72 Ettienne Waugh-Smith Smokey

65 Lucie Edwards Tia

62 Mya Woodward Magic

61 Freddie Irish Annie

55 Olivia Taylor Treacle

8 Liffie Fowler Marvellous Millicent

69 Joel Burroughs Beau

43 Clare Thompson Phame

3 Lily Lander Banjo

58 Katie Whitaker Floyd 6

37 Elaine Hill Smarty 3

25 Pip Reeve Blue 2

16 Amy Arnold Cucumber 4

14 India Rigg POPPY

66 Millie Wilson Fitzgerald Pringle

63 Charlotte Gibbons Senior Benny

60 Keri Smith Valedro 5

56 Abi Braine Templedruid Speechless

Class 12 Scary Skeletons Show Jumping (0.70m)

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

70 Jocelyn Burroughs Beaghmore Bertie

3 Lily Lander Banjo

58 Katie Whitaker Floyd

37 Elaine Hill Smarty 4

25 Pip Reeve Blue

16 Amy Arnold Cucumber

14 India Rigg POPPY

66 Millie Wilson Fitzgerald Pringle

63 Charlotte Gibbons Senior Benny

60 Keri Smith Valedro

56 Abi Braine Templedruid Speechless

68 Louisa Woodhouse Poppy

59 Millie Morgan Phoebe

73 Eva Keeley Sanata 2

67 Lottie Wilson Fitzgerald Molly 1

41 helen hall Matisse 3

38 Annabelle Wolverson Buttons 6

26 Wilf Reeve Billy 5

7 Daisy Pickering cups of gold WD

Class 13 Werewolves & Witches Show Jumping (0.80m)

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

67 Lottie Wilson Fitzgerald Molly 1

41 helen hall Matisse 3

38 Annabelle Wolverson Buttons 5

26 Wilf Reeve Billy 4



7 Daisy Pickering cups of gold WD

74 Eva Keeley Crannaghmore Boy 2


